McDonald County Lender Market Share

Total
October 2018

B PAUL 11.3%
[/ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 10.2%
B CHECKETT 6.0%
B CUPPS 4.7%
B FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI 4.7%
PIERCE 4.7%
B MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 3.6%
[ QUICKEN LOANS INC 3.6%
B GUARANTY BANK 3.2%
B CALIBER HOME LOANS INC 2.7%
B WACO TITLE COMPANY 2.7%
GARY E BISHOP ESQ 2.6%
HODSON 2.3%
B FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 2.2%
TOWNSEND 2.2%
[ Others 33.1%
Total: 100.0%
A WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

HERNANDEZ JUAN
JOHNSON MIRANDA
BRITT DAVID
JESSEN JAY
ARVEST BANK NEOSHO

CARPENTER STEPHEN
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE
CARPENTER JAMES
MORGAN JERRY
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

GUNTER PATRICK

PEAR ORCHARD PROPERTIES LLC

SMITH BRIAN
ARVEST BANK SHELL KNOB

IMEL DUSTIN
BANDY

GALBRAITH MICHAEL

BANK OF AMERICA

703 GRANDVIEW ST

NOEL, MO 64854

817 LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

608 GRANDVIEW ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2336 PATTERSON CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

4356 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

445 OAKRIDGE DR
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
1470 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

4458 COWAN RDG
POWELL, MO 65730
4458 COWAN RDG
POWELL, MO 65730
4458 COWAN RDG
POWELL, MO 65730

501 RAIN TREE LN
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2610 10/04/2018
2018 2646 10/10/2018
2018 2765 10/22/2018
2018 2813 10/26/2018
2018 2730 10/18/2018
2018 2639 10/09/2018
2018 2849 10/31/2018
2018 2790 10/24/2018
2018 2761 10/22/2018
2018 2684 10/12/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

15 $81,000.00

15 $73,207.00

15 $29,000.00

15 $68,250.00
$251,457.00

8 $141,908.00
$141,908.00

8 $21,960.10

12 $170,000.00
$191,960.10

12 $232,500.00
$232,500.00

13 $218,800.00
$218,800.00

5 $74,400.00
$74,400.00

LR
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018

LEPEZ JUAN
SILVA JUANA
BISHOP

STRONG TERRY
CALIBER HOME LOANS INC

SHUMATE PAUL
CHECKETT

CARPENTER STEPHEN
CARPENTER JAMES
IMEL DUSTIN
GUNTER PATRICK

PEAR ORCHARD PROPERTIES LLC

SMITH

MORGAN

BRIAN

JERRY

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

MOORE GARY
HOTTINGER EVELYN
CUPPS

GUALNAM PAU
ANDERSON JOHN
SPEAGLE TREVOR

695 PINE LOG RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617
695 PINE LOG RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617

337 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

910 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311645

4356 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

445 OAKRIDGE DR
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

501 RAIN TREE LN
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
4458 COWAN RDG
POWELL, MO 65730

4458 COWAN RDG
POWELL, MO 65730

4458 COWAN RDG
POWELL, MO 65730

1470 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

4623 RT B

GOODMAN, MO 64843

812 KING AVE
PINEVILLE, MO 648569590

254 SHETLAND RD

STELLA, MO 64867

280 OLD 88 RD

JANE, MO 64856

4663 PATTERSON CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2720 10/17/2018
2018 2614 10/04/2018
2018 2693 10/15/2018
2018 2730 10/18/2018
2018 2639 10/09/2018
2018 2761 10/22/2018
2018 2790 10/24/2018
2018 2849 10/31/2018
2018 2750 10/22/2018
2018 2634 10/09/2018
2018 2563 10/01/2018
2018 2590 10/03/2018
2018 2703 10/16/2018

15

16

13

12

12

11

10

12

10

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$146,250.00

$146,250.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$360,360.00

$360,360.00
$141,908.00

$21,960.10
$218,800.00

$232,500.00

$170,000.00

$785,168.10
$10,000.00

$45,000.00

$55,000.00
$373,500.00
$124,400.00

$122,000.00

$619,900.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
EVENSON
JOHNSON MIRANDA 817 LITTLE MISSOURI RD 2018 2646 10/10/2018 15 $73,207.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
HERNANDEZ JUAN 703 GRANDVIEW ST 2018 2610 10/04/2018 15 $81,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854
BRITT DAVID 608 GRANDVIEW ST 2018 2765 10/22/2018 15 $29,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
JESSEN JAY 2336 PATTERSON CREEK RD 2018 2813 10/26/2018 15 $68,250.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$251,457.00
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/
GALBRAITH MICHAEL 2018 2684 10/12/2018 5 $74,400.00
$74,400.00
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
WALES KIMBERLY 711 HWY 71 2018 2659 10/11/2018 10 $58,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
WALES ENTERPRISE LLC 711 HWY 71
ANDERSON, MO 64831
GIFFORD JONATHAN 2018 2632 10/09/2018 11 $63,500.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
CROW CHAD 380 PILGRIM WAY 2018 2823 10/29/2018 11 $30,409.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$151,909.00

FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE INC
CONNOLLY SEAN 503 ROARK ST 2018 2822 10/29/2018 14 $86,406.00
ANDERSON, MO 648318449

$86,406.00
FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
FRANKLYN CRYSTAL 10 BARBARA CT 2018 2636 10/09/2018 15 $294,566.00
NOEL, MO 64854

$294,566.00
FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
ANDERSON JOHN 280 OLD 88 RD 2018 2590 10/03/2018 10 $124,400.00
JANE, MO 64856
GUALNAM PAU 254 SHETLAND RD 2018 2563 10/01/2018 12 $373,500.00
STELLA, MO 64867
SPEAGLE TREVOR 4663 PATTERSON CREEK RD 2018 2703 10/16/2018 10 $122,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$619,900.00
GARY E BISHOP ESQ
WACO
I LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018
JONES AARON

RIDGE ROAD FARMS LLC

JONES AARON

RIDGE ROAD FARMS LLC

GUARANTY BANK

JONES AARON

RIDGE ROAD FARMS LLC

JONES AARON

RIDGE ROAD FARMS LLC

STRONG TERRY

HANLEY FORSYTH TRUSTEE INC

KING GENE
HODSON

HODSON LEE
HODSON LEE

M L & L FORECLOSURE SERVICE INC

LEPEZ JUAN

SILVA JUANA

MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

HANEY HESTER

2100 QUAIL RD
NEOSHO, MO 64850
2100 QUAIL RD
NEOSHO, MO 64850

NEOSHO, MO 64850

NEOSHO, MO 64850

NEOSHO, MO 64850

NEOSHO, MO 64850
2100 QUAIL RD
NEOSHO, MO 64850
2100 QUAIL RD
NEOSHO, MO 64850
337 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

525 EASY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

695 PINE LOG RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:

695 PINE LOG RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617

171 HANEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 648317232

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2846 10/31/2018
2018 2847 10/31/2018
2018 2847 10/31/2018
2018 2846 10/31/2018
2018 2614 10/04/2018
2018 2669 10/12/2018
2018 2618 10/04/2018
2018 2618 10/04/2018
2018 2720 10/17/2018
2018 2735 10/19/2018

14

14

14

15

14

17

17

LOAN AMOUNT

$278,000.00

$65,000.00

$343,000.00

$65,000.00

$278,000.00

$75,000.00

$418,000.00

$129,609.00

$129,609.00
$152,000.00

$152,000.00

$304,000.00

$146,250.00

$146,250.00

$111,200.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018

CARRANCO

CARRANCO GARCIA

CARRANCO-GARCIA

GARCIA

MCAFFREY

JORDAN

ANNA

JORGE

JORGE

JOSE

MELISSA

BRADLEY

MOVEMENT MORTGAGE LLC

KING

GENE

NEWTON COUNTY TITLE & ABSTRACT

HILL STEPHEN
OLD MISSOURI BANK

CHAPMAN CHRIS
MC FEED AND CATTLE LLC

PAUL

MARTINEZ JORGE
RUIZ JEORGE
BEAUFORD BRYAN
HODSON LEAFREY
GIFFORD JONATHAN
CARBAJAL MARIA
MORA MIGUEL

123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
2867 HALL RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 648548300

464 KLONDIKE RD
ANDERSON, MO 648319548

525 EASY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

209 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

102 BEAVER
ANDERSON, MO 64831
102 BEAVER
ANDERSON, MO 64831

650 HONEY LAKE ACRES
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
650 HONEY LAKE ACRES
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
108 DEAN AVE

7762 RTF
ANDERSON, MO 64831

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
233 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854
233 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2763 10/22/2018
2018 2840 10/30/2018
2018 2619 10/05/2018
2018 2669 10/12/2018
2018 2656 10/11/2018
2018 2611 10/04/2018
2018 2608 10/04/2018
2018 2567 10/01/2018
2018 2617 10/04/2018
2018 2632 10/09/2018
2018 2633 10/09/2018

17

20

14

14

13

11

11

11

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$57,997.00

$168,800.00

$135,700.00

$473,697.00

$129,609.00

$129,609.00

$101,515.00

$101,515.00

$254,000.00

$254,000.00

$37,800.00

$375,000.00
$308,000.00
$63,500.00

$190,000.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018

WALES KIMBERLY
WALES ENTERPRISE LLC

RICHMOND GLENDA
PAUL ABE
AGUILERA JUAN
AGUILERA SANTILLAN JUAN
SANTILLAN JUAN
HADDOCK ROUX TAMMY
HADDOCK-ROUX TAMMY
ROUX TRACY
CROW CHAD
DIVINE WILLIAM
MEADOR DAVID
PECK

MORRIS BRIAN
MORRIS BRIAN
PIERCE

SALAZAR TOMAS
SALAZAR SANCHEZ TOMAS
SANCHEZ TOMAS
HODSON LEE

711 HWY 71
ANDERSON, MO 64831
711 HWY 71
ANDERSON, MO 64831
197 EAST RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
401 MAIN ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
131 HUNTLEY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

131 HUNTLEY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

131 HUNTLEY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
380 PILGRIM WAY
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
3535 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
598 BOONE HOLLOW RD
POWELL, MO 65730

378 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854
378 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854
378 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2659 10/11/2018
2018 2674 10/12/2018
2018 2682 10/12/2018
2018 2706 10/16/2018
2018 2824 10/29/2018
2018 2823 10/29/2018
2018 2804 10/25/2018
2018 2741 10/19/2018
2018 2733 10/19/2018
2018 2733 10/19/2018
2018 2627 10/09/2018
2018 2618 10/04/2018

10

10

11

11

11

10

10

14

LOAN AMOUNT

$58,000.00

$15,000.00
$80,000.00

$32,000.00

$100,000.00

$30,409.00
$79,000.00

$125,000.00

$1,493,709.00
$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$80,000.00

$77,600.00

$152,000.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018
WHISTLER CATTLE CO LLC

WILSON QUADE
BRIGHT BOBBY
CONNOLLY SEAN
PEDERSEN TERESA
WALL TERESA

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC

PEDERSEN TERESA
WALL TERESA
SALAZAR TOMAS
SALAZAR SANCHEZ TOMAS
SANCHEZ TOMAS
HILL STEPHEN

QUICKEN LOANS INC

JORDAN BRADLEY
MCAFFREY MELISSA
CARRANCO ANNA
CARRANCO GARCIA JORGE
CARRANCO-GARCIA JORGE
GARCIA JOSE
HANEY HESTER
REEVES

185 AKEHURST LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

503 ROARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318449
119 PEARL ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843

119 PEARL ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843

119 PEARL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
119 PEARL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
378 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

378 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

378 MILL CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

209 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

464 KLONDIKE RD
ANDERSON, MO 648319548
2867 HALL RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 648548300

123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
123 GARNER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439726
171 HANEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 648317232

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES

2018 2565 10/01/2018 4
2018 2769 10/23/2018 13
2018 2822 10/29/2018 14
2018 2839 10/30/2018 14
2018 2839 10/30/2018 14
2018 2627 10/09/2018 14
2018 2656 10/11/2018 14
2018 2619 10/05/2018 20
2018 2840 10/30/2018 17
2018 2763 10/22/2018 19
2018 2735 10/19/2018 17

LOAN AMOUNT

$25,000.00

$167,500.00

$86,406.00

$109,595.00

$618,101.00

$109,595.00

$77,600.00

$101,515.00

$288,710.00
$135,700.00
$168,800.00

$57,997.00

$111,200.00

$473,697.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018
WHISTLER CATTLE CO LLC

WILSON QUADE

WHISTLER CATTLECO LLC

WILSON QUADE
ROUSE

THOMAS JOSHUA
WILSON KRISTIAN
SKEHEN KARA
JEFFERS WILLIAM
SIMS

MOORE GARY
MORRIS BRIAN
HOTTINGER EVELYN

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

THOMAS JOSHUA
WILSON KRISTIAN
JEFFERS WILLIAM
SKEHEN KARA

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

1999 PUMPSTATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1999 PUMPSTATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

3471 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

204 HIGHLAND TERRACE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

4623 RT B
GOODMAN, MO 64843

812 KING AVE
PINEVILLE, MO 648569590

1999 PUMPSTATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1999 PUMPSTATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

204 HIGHLAND TERRACE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

3471 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2565 10/01/2018
2018 2565 10/01/2018
2018 2675 10/12/2018
2018 2843 10/31/2018
2018 2819 10/29/2018
2018 2750 10/22/2018
2018 2733 10/19/2018
2018 2634 10/09/2018
2018 2675 10/12/2018
2018 2819 10/29/2018
2018 2843 10/31/2018

15

11

10

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

$30,000.00

$119,191.00

$12,000.00

$161,191.00

$10,000.00

$40,000.00

$45,000.00

$95,000.00

$30,000.00

$12,000.00

$119,191.00

$161,191.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018

HADDOCK ROUX TAMMY
HADDOCK-ROUX TAMMY
ROUX TRACY
MEADOR DAVID
DIVINE WILLIAM
RICHMOND GLENDA
AGUILERA JUAN
AGUILERA SANTILLAN JUAN
SANTILLAN JUAN
PAUL ABE
CARBAJAL MARIA
MORA MIGUEL
BEAUFORD BRYAN
MARTINEZ JORGE
RUIZ JEORGE
HODSON LEAFREY
TOWNSEND

FRANKLYN CRYSTAL

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

STEPHENS

PRATT

JOHNSON

MICHAEL

JOHN

KELLY

2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2155 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
598 BOONE HOLLOW RD
POWELL, MO 65730
3535 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
197 EAST RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
131 HUNTLEY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

131 HUNTLEY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

131 HUNTLEY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

401 MAIN ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
233 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

233 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

108 DEAN AVE

650 HONEY LAKE ACRES

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

650 HONEY LAKE ACRES

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

7762 RT F
ANDERSON, MO 64831

10 BARBARA CT
NOEL, MO 64854

874RT U

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

17280 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:

318 LINDSAY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

10

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES

2018 2824 10/29/2018 11
2018 2741 10/19/2018 10
2018 2804 10/25/2018 10
2018 2674 10/12/2018 10
2018 2706 10/16/2018 11
2018 2682 10/12/2018 10
2018 2633 10/09/2018 11
2018 2567 10/01/2018 11
2018 2608 10/04/2018 11
2018 2617 10/04/2018 11
2018 2636 10/09/2018 15
2018 2708 10/16/2018 6
2018 2651 10/10/2018 6
2018 2642 10/09/2018 7

LOAN AMOUNT

$100,000.00

$125,000.00
$79,000.00
$15,000.00

$32,000.00

$80,000.00

$190,000.00

$375,000.00

$37,800.00

$308,000.00

$1,341,800.00

$294,566.00

$294,566.00
$106,750.00
$50,000.00

$40,000.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, November 16, 2018

US BANK TRUST COMPANY

JOHNSON KELLY
PRATT JOHN
STEPHENS MICHAEL

WACO TITLE COMPANY

SHUMATE PAUL
WIELAND
CHAPMAN CHRIS

MC FEED AND CATTLE LLC

WINTRUST MORTGAGE

BRIGHT BOBBY

318 LINDSAY LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

17280 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617
874RT U

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

910 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311645

102 BEAVER
ANDERSON, MO 64831
102 BEAVER
ANDERSON, MO 64831

185 AKEHURST LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

11

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2642 10/09/2018
2018 2651 10/10/2018
2018 2708 10/16/2018
2018 2693 10/15/2018
2018 2611 10/04/2018
2018 2769 10/23/2018

16

13

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$196,750.00
$40,000.00
$50,000.00

$106,750.00

$196,750.00

$360,360.00

$360,360.00

$254,000.00

$254,000.00

$167,500.00

$167,500.00

WACO
LT LE
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